IO-Link communication is quickly expanding
within the Factory Automation market space
as a low cost method of connecting I/O
“on the network”. The P2M IO-Link node
brings this exciting technology to Parker’s key
valve manifold ranges. Process data is easily
accessible and can be monitored by the PLC
to help reduce or even prevent downtime.

Aux. Power
Pinout
Order Code
Standard Safe Power Capable *
Class A
3 Pins 3 Pins 1 & 3 P2M2HBVL12400A13 P2M2HBVL12400A13-SPC
3 Pins 3 Pins 4 & 3 P2M2HBVL12400A43 P2M2HBVL12400A43-SPC
3 Pins 5 Pins 4 & 2 P2M2HBVL12400A42 P2M2HBVL12400A42-SPC
Class B 5 Pins 2 & 5 P2M2HBVL12400B25 P2M2HBVL12400B25-SPC
*	Safe Power Capable (-SPC) version is suitable for connection to an OSSD (test pulsed) SAFE output source.
Further details:  www.parker.com/pdn/P2M_IOL
	 See offer of sale: www.parker.com/offerofsale
Bulletin 0600-B92         07/2019© 2019 Parker Hannifin Corporation